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Clube Jangadeiros

Sailed: 3, Discards: 1, To count: 2, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A
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Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com
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Clubedes fangadeires

FUNOS00 8T MLy

TIMONEIRO R1 R2 | R3 | Total | Nett
Tiago Quevedo 1 1 b)) |7 2
Guilherme Perez 2 4) |2 8 4
Jodo E Vasconcellos (14 DNC) | 2 3 19 5
Nicolas Mueller 3 3 (4) (10 6
Nicolas Y Bernal 6 (8) |1 15 7
Felipe Fonseca 4 6 9) [19 10
Francisco Vecchieti 5 5 (8) |18 10
Américo Costa (14 DNC) | 7 6 27 13
Bernardo Peixoto 7 9) |7 23 14
Jodo O Chaves 8 (11) (11 |30 19
Guilherme R Berenhauser | 9 10 | (12)]| 31 19
Fernanda Peixoto 11 (13)|10 |34 21
Ana R Dias 10 12 | (13)| 35 22

14/11/2017



44 Bvela

Confederagio Brasiletra de Vela

CAMPEONATO

BRASILEIRO
INTERCLUBES DA
JUVENTUDE DE VELA (..peonstoBrasiteiro

2017

Clube Jangadeiros
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B | o Clubedos jangadeiros

FUNda 0D &

Laser CLASSE

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A

CLUBE TIMONEIRO R1 R2 | R3 R4 Total | Nett
VDS Tiago Quevedo 1 1 5) 2 9 4
CbhJ Jodo E Vasconcellos (14 DNC) | 2 3 1 20 6
VDS Guilherme Perez 2 4 2 (10) 18 8
YCSA | Nicolas Y Bernal 6 (8) |1 3 18 10
VDS Nicolas Mueller 3 3 4 (5) 15 10
YCSA | Felipe Fonseca 4 6 (9) |6 25 16
CDJ Américo Costa (14DNC) |7 |6 |4 31 17
VDS Francisco Vecchieti 5 5 8) |7 25 17
YCB Bernardo Peixoto 7 9) |7 8 31 22
VDS Jodo O Chaves 8 11 |11 |(14 DNF) 44 30
YCB Fernanda Peixoto 11 (13)/10 |9 43 30
ICSC | Guilherme R Berenhauser | 9 10 |(12) (12 43 31
YCB Ana R Dias 10 12 | (13) 11 46 33

RS:X CLASSE

Sailed: 3, Discards: 1, To count: 2, Entries: 2, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | CLASSE NUM| CLUBE TIMONEIRO |R1|R2| R3 |Total|Nett
3634 | CDJ Guilherme Plentz |1 |1 |(3UFD)|5 2
774 | TeaM Brazil | Larissa Schenker | (2) |12 |1 5 3

1st
2nd

RS:X
RS:X

www.jangadeiros.com.br

esportiva@jangadeiros.com.br

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com
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FUNOS00 8T MLy

Clube Jangadeiros

Laser CLASSE

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | CLASSE| NUM |CLUBE TIMONEIRO R1 R2 | R3 R4 R5 R6 |Total  Nett

1st | Laser 209248 | VDS Tiago Quevedo 1 1 /(®) |2 3 1 13 8

2nd | Laser 204592 | CDJ Jodo E (14 2 |3 1 1 4 25 11

Vasconcellos DNC)

3rd | Laser 209246 | VDS Nicolas Mueller 3 3 |4 (5) 2 2 19 14

4th | Laser 204582 | VDS Guilherme Perez 2 4 |2 (10) 5 5 28 18

5th | Laser 212056 | YCSA | Nicolas Y Bernal 6 8) |1 3 6 3 27 19

6th | Laser 170105 | CDJ Américo Costa (14 7 |6 4 4 7 42 28

DNC)

7th Laser 207772 | YCB Bernardo Peixoto 7 97 8 7 6 44 35

8th | Laser 174388 | YCSA | Felipe Fonseca 4 6 |9 6 (14 14 53 39
DNC) |DNC

9th Laser 209247 | VDS Francisco Vecchieti |5 5 |8 7 (14 14 53 39
DNC) |DNC

10th |Laser 195332 | ICSC | Guilherme R 9 10 | (12) |12 8 8 59 47

Berenhauser

11th | Laser 207782 |YCB Fernanda Peixoto 11 13 /10 |9 (14 9 66 52
DNF)

12th |Laser 159518 | YCB Ana R Dias 10 12 113 |11 9 (14 69 55

DNC)
13th |Laser 209245 | VDS Jodo O Chaves 8 1111 | (14 14 14 72 58

DNF) |DNF DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.jangadeiros.com.br www.Sailwave.com
esportiva@jangadeiros.com.br
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390. Campeonato Sul Brasileiro
Optimist - ESTREANTES

Overall

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 20, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank  NUM TIMONEIRO CAT CLUBE | UF R1 |Total
1st | 4186 | Milena S G Holler Inf/[Fem VDS RS |1 1
2nd | 3627 | Anderson M Severo | Juv ICLI PR |2 2
3rd | 3625 | Jodo F Santos Inf ICLI PR |3 3
4th | 3511 | Thais G N Freires Inf/[Fem CiC CIC |4 4
5th | 1794 | Eloi J Schaffer Inf ICLI PR |5 5
6th | 4180 | Alexandre P Zene Mirim VDS RS |6 6
7th | 3349 | Gabriel S Vantajo Inf ICSC |SC |7 7
8th | 3503 | Gustavo V Malagrine | Juv YCSA |SP |8 8
9th 4195 | Felipe M Fraquelli Inf VDS RS |21 DNC | 21
9th | 3486 | Henrique B de Araujo | Mirim VDS RS |21 DNC | 21
9th | 3631 | Lucas C K de Freitas | Mirim ICRJ RJ |21 DNC |21
9th | 3591 | Lucas Geyer Inf CDJ RS |21 DNC | 21
9th | 3870 | Brenda Furlin Mirim/Fem [ICSC |SC |21 DNC | 21
9th 4183 | Davi Moreira Mirim VDS RS |21 DNC | 21

9th | 3293 | Maria Rita Sambatti | Inf/Fem ICSC |SC |21 DNC | 21
9th | 3757 |Luana B D da Silva | Mirim/Fem |ICSC | SC |21 DNC |21

9th 4089 | Alex D F Kuhl Inf EVI SP |21 DNC | 21
9th | 3854 | Gabriel B Ignacio Juv ICSC | SC (21 DNC|21
9th | 4185 |Lucas R Flores Inf VDS RS |21 DNC | 21
9th 4167 | Sofia K Amine Mirim/Fem | VDS RS |21 DNC | 21

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.jangadeiros.com.br www.Ssailwave.com
esportiva@jangadeiros.com.br
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390. Campeonato Sul Brasileiro
Optimist - ESTREANTES

Overall

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 20, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank  NUM TIMONEIRO CAT CLUBE | UF R1 |Total
1st | 4186 | Milena S G Holler Inf/[Fem VDS RS |1 1
2nd | 3328 | Felipe M Fraquelli Inf VDS RS |2 2
3rd | 3627 | Anderson M Severo | Juv ICLI PR |3 3
4th | 3625 | Jodo F Santos Inf ICLI PR |4 4
5th | 3511 | Thais G N Freires Inf/[Fem CiC CIC |5 5
6th | 1794 | Eloi J Schaffer Inf ICLI PR |6 6
7th | 4180 | Alexandre P Zeve Inf VDS RS |7 7
8th | 3349 | Gabriel S Vantajo Inf ICSC |SC |8 8
9th | 3503 | Gustavo V Malagrine | Juv YCSA |SP |9 9
10th | 4006 | Lucas R Flores Inf VDS RS |10 10
11th | 4187 | Sofia K Amine Mirim/Fem | VDS RS |21 DNC | 21
11th | 3293 | Maria Rita Sambatti | Inf/[Fem ICSC |SC |21 DNC |21
11th | 3757 |Luana B D da Silva | Mirim/Fem |ICSC | SC |21 DNC | 21
11th | 4089 | Alex D F Kuhl Inf EVI SP |21 DNC | 21
11th | 3854 | Gabriel B Ignacio Juv ICSC |SC |21 DNC |21
11th | 3486 | Henrique B de Araujo | Mirim VDS RS |21 DNC | 21
11th | 3631 | Lucas C K de Freitas | Mirim ICRJ RJ |21 DNC |21
11th | 3591 | Lucas Geyer Inf CDJ RS |21 DNC | 21
11th | 3870 | Brenda Furlin Mirim/Fem |ICSC |SC |21 DNC |21
11th | 4183 | Davi Moreira Mirim VDS RS |21 DNC | 21

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.jangadeiros.com.br www.Ssailwave.com
esportiva@jangadeiros.com.br
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Overall

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 93, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank [ NUM TIMONEIRO CAT CLUBE | UF R1 R2 | Total
1st |3675 | Tadeu F de Rioja Juv YCA ARG |1 2 3
2nd | 3738 | MarinaRV AdaFonte |Juv/Fem |CICP |PE |3 1 4
3rd | 4074 | Lorenzo Balestrin Juv CDJ RS |4 4 8
4th | 3639 | Bernardo Martins Juv CNC RJ |8 3 11
5th | 4048 | Vinicius C Koeche Juv CDJ RS |5 8 13
6th | 3329 | Gabriel G Rimoli Juv VDS RS |11 6 17
7th | 4058 | Luiza Moré Juv/Fem |CDJ RS |7 11 18
8th |4015 | Germano B Santos Juv VDS RS |2 17 19
9th | 3589 | Ricardo Coutinho Juv YCB BA |6 15 21
10th |4011 | Erick M de Mattos Inf VDS RS |14 7 21
11th | 4013 | Gustavo A Glimm Inf VDS RS |13 10 23
12th |4006 | Guilherme B de Araujo | Juv VDS RS |17 9 26
13th | 3334 | Alvaro N Alvarez Juv ICB DF |15 14 29
14th |4070 | Pedro F Breternitz Juv CDhJ RS |23 13 36
15th | 4051 | Jodo H Almeida Juv CDhJ RS |18 21 39
16th | 4110 | Pedro K Amine Juv VDS RS |9 32 41
17th | 737 | Theo G Chao Juv YCSA |SP |25 16 41
18th | 3958 | Pedro H P Garcez Juv EVI SP |16 28 44
19th | 4037 | Phillipp S Hoffmeister Juv YCSA |SP |24 23 47
20th | 3525 | Leonardo A Didier Inf YCSA |SP |10 38 48
21st | 4068 | Pedro H G da Silva Juv CbJ RS |37 12 49
22nd 4030 | Jodo P M Cardoso Inf ICI PE |19 30 49
23rd | 3615 | Nina B Pessoa Juv/Fem |CNC RJ |31 19 50
24th | 3581 | Charata Mackinnon Juv/Fem |CVLM |ARG |21 31 52
25th | 3883 | Julia C Ollivier Juv/Fem |CICP |PE |28 27 55
26th |4041 | Mathias Reimer Juv YCSA |SP |32 25 57
27th | 3293 | Guilherme P Menezes | Inf ICSC [|SC |44 18 62
28th |3568 | Clara M C Mateus Inf/Fem ICSC |SC |33 29 62
29th | 4012 | Leonardo J Caminha Inf VDS RS |29 36 65
30th |3788 | Antonio RV A da Fonte | Inf CICP |PE |22 44 66
31st | 4014 | Antonio P Claudino Mirim VDS RS |42 26 68
32nd | 4029 | Miguel M Machado Inf ICES |ES |12 57 69
33rd | 3743 | Julia N Cantarino Juv/Fem |ICRJ RJ |27 42 69
34th | 2828 | Isabela R de Faria Juv/Fem |ICSC |[SC |26 46 72
35th 4017 | Ma. Eduarda P Claudino | Inf/Fem VDS RS |49 24 73
36th | 568 |Fernando P Menezes Inf ICSC |SC |36 37 73
37th |4018 | Martin D Ibanez Juv VDS RS |20 55 75
38th | 4118 | Henrique Lowy Inf YCSA |SP |35 47 82
39th | 3635 | Thomas Mittempergher | Juv YCSA |SP |43 39 82
40th 404 | Sophia L Marcone Juv/Fem |YCA ARG (40 45 85
41st |3447 | Marina F Heinke Juv/Fem |YCSA |SP |34 56 90
42nd 4004 | Alexanre B Santos Inf VDS RS |41 49 90
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| Rank | NUM TIMONEIRO CAT CLUBE| UF R1 R2 |Total |
|43rd 4010 | Antonio T Paglioli Inf VDS RS |50 41 91 |
44th |3891 | Anita F Zirpoli Juv/Fem |CICP |PE |47 48 95
45th |4092 | Mario O Carvalo Jr Juv EVI SP |94BFD |5 99
46th | 3895 | Julia Carreirdo Inf/Fem ICRJ RJ |30 72 102
47th |403 | Clara M Prota Juv/Fem |YCA ARG |38 67 105
48th |4061 | Lucas V Zorzi Inf CDJ RS |48 59 107
49th |4016 | Giovanna R B Balbao Inf/Fem VDS RS |65 43 108
50th |4106 | Pedro H D Batista Inf VDS RS |51 58 109
51st | 4090 | Lucas M dos Santos Inf EVI SP |59 51 110
52nd | 3564 | Felipe Montag Juv YCSA |SP |45 68 113
53rd | 4026 | Gustavo O Campos Inf YCSA |SP |52 61 113
54th | 3884 | Pedro H P Cardoso Juv ICES |ES |94BFD |20 114
55th | 4055 | Manoela P da Cunha Juv/Fem | CDJ RS |94 BFD |22 116
56th | 3477 | Amélia N Alvarez Inf/Fem ICB DF |54 70 124
57th | 3754 | Juana L Poy Juv/Fem |YCA ARG |46 79 125
58th |4001 | Bernardo T Paglioli Inf VDS RS |64 62 126
59th |3686 | Sofia R de Faria Inf/Fem ICSC |SC |94BFD |33 127
60th | 4094 | Douglas Said Inf EVI SP |94 BFD |34 128
61st |484 | Nicole L Marcone Inf/Fem YCA ARG |62 66 128
62nd | 3869 | Harley Santini Inf EVI SP |94 BFD |35 129
63rd | 4076 | Gabriela Vassal Inf/Fem CCSP |SP |39 94 DNC | 133
64th | 3885 | Roberto M Cardoso Fo | Juv CICP |PE |94 BFD |40 134
65th | 3759 | Agostin Bassanetti Juv YCA ARG |53 82 135
66th |4053 | Giovani R Troian Juv CDJ RS |56 80 136
67th | 3705 | Rufino L Poy Inf YCA ARG |55 83 138
68th |3701 | Laura C Santos Ju/Fem YCSA |SP |57 81 138
69th | 3529 | Alexia S Buuck Inf/Fem YCSA |SP |61 78 139
70th | 3751 | Geronimo de la Serna | Juv YCA ARG | 58 85 143
71st | 4007 | Pedro S Mueller Juv VDS RS |94 BFD |50 144
72nd |3887 | Julio C M de Avellar Inf CICP |PE |94 BFD |52 146
73rd | 3890 | Carlos E S Griebeler Juv CDJ RS |60 86 146
74th | 3602 | Francisco Bianchi Inf YCA ARG |94 BFD |53 147
75th | 4040 | Victor V Malagrine Juv YCSA |SP |94 BFD |54 148
76th | 3500 | Erick S Lopes Inf ICRJ RJ |63 87 150
77th | 3323 | Mauricio G Mancuso Juv ICB DF |94 BFD |60 154
78th |4038 | Luiz F G do Amaral Inf ICB DF |94 BFD |63 157
79th | 3490 | Alessandro Alves Juv ICLI PR |94 BFD |64 158
80th | 3561 | Konstantin Wiilfing Juv YCSA |SP |94 BFD |65 159
81st | 3362 | Joana T A Gongalves Inf/Fem ICRJ RJ |94 DNC |69 163
82nd |3621 | Jean C larucheski Juv ICLI PR |94 BFD |71 165
83rd | 3624 | Eduardo B Nunes Juv ICLI PR |94 BFD |73 167
84th | 4066 | Teresa H S Severo Juv/Fem | CDJ RS |94 BFD |74 168
85th | 4069 | Amanda T J Plentz Juv/Fem |CDJ RS |94BFD |75 169
86th |3300 | Danilo Hellner Juv YCSA |SP |94 BFD |76 170
87th | 3538 | Henrique B Parente Juv ICRJ RJ |94 BFD |77 171
88th |3683 | Matteo Bassanetti Juv YCA ARG |94 DNC | 84 178
89th |3508 | Marcelo G B de Souza | Juv CICP |PE |94 DNC 94 DNC | 188
89th | 3330 | Caio L Nogueira Juv ICRJ RJ |94 BFD |94 DNF | 188
89th |4052 | Melissa P Paradeda Mirim/Fem | CDJ RS |94 DNC |94 DNC | 188
89th | 3640 | Newton R Passos Inf ICRJ RJ |94 DNC |94 DNC | 188
89th | 3541 | Nicole Joop Juv/Fem |YCSA |SP |94 DNC |94 DNC |188
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390. Campeonato Sul Brasileiro
Optimist - VETERANOS

Resultados Provisoérios

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 93, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank  NUM TIMONEIRO CAT CLUBE | UF R1 R2 R3 |Total
1st | 3675 | Tadeu F de Rioja Juv YCA ARG |1 2 4 7
2nd |4074 | Lorenzo Balestrin Juv CcbJ RS |4 7 15
3rd | 3738 |MarinaRV AdaFonte |Juv/Fem |CICP |PE |3 1 12 16
4th | 4015 | Germano B Santos Juv VDS RS |2 18 2 22
5th | 4048 | Vinicius C Koeche Juv CbhJ RS |5 9 8 22
6th | 3857 | Marcelo G B de Souza | Juv CICP |PE |15 7 1 23
7th | 3329 | Gabriel G Rimoli Juv VDS RS |11 6 6 23
8th | 3589 | Ricardo Coutinho Juv YCB BA |6 16 5 27
9th | 4058 | Luiza Moré Juv/Fem |CDJ RS |7 12 13 32
10th | 3639 | Bernardo Martins Juv CNC RJ |8 3 25 36
11th | 4011 | Erick M de Mattos Inf VDS RS |14 8 14 36
12th | 3334 | Alvaro N Alvarez Juv ICB DF |16 15 11 42
13th | 4006 | Guilherme B de Araujo | Juv VDS RS |18 10 21 49
14th | 4070 | Pedro F Breternitz Juv CDJ RS |24 14 16 54
15th | 3525 | Leonardo A Didier Inf YCSA |SP |10 39 10 59
16th | 4013 | Gustavo A Glimm Inf VDS RS |13 11 35 59
17th | 737 | Theo G Chao Juv YCSA |SP |26 17 24 67
18th | 4041 | Mathias Reimer Juv YCSA |SP |33 26 9 68
19th | 4037 | Phillipp S Hoffmeister Juv YCSA |SP |25 24 19 68
20th 4110 | Pedro K Amine Juv VDS RS |9 33 32 74
21st | 4068 | Pedro H G da Silva Juv CDJ RS |38 13 23 74
22nd | 3883 | Julia C Ollivier Juv/Fem |CICP |PE |29 28 18 75
23rd | 3958 | Pedro H P Garcez Juv EVI SP |17 29 36 82
24th | 3581 | Charata Mackinnon Juv/Fem |CVLM |ARG 22 32 29 83
25th | 4030 | Jodo P M Cardoso Inf ICI PE |20 31 38 89
26th | 3568 | Clara M C Mateus Inf/Fem ICSC |SC 34 30 27 91
27th | 4051 | Jodo H Almeida Juv CDJ RS |19 22 51 92
28th | 3788 | Antonio RV A da Fonte | Inf CICP |PE |23 45 30 98
29th | 3615 | Nina B Pessoa Juv/Fem |CNC RJ |32 52 20 104
30th |4018 | Martin D Ibanez Juv VDS RS |21 57 26 104
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Rank | NUM

31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th
51st
52nd
53rd
54th
55th
56th
57th
58th
59th
60th
61st
62nd
63rd
64th
65th
66th
67th
68th
69th
70th
71st
72nd

3743
4014
4092
3447
4012
3635
4029
2828
3293
4017
3884
568

3885
4076
3891
3613
404

4118
4004
4061
3869
4007
4010
4026
3564
3686
4055
4040
4106
4038
403

3759
4090
4053
3477
3895
3561
3490
3754
4094
3621
3529

TIMONEIRO
Julia N Cantarino

Antonio P Claudino
Mario O Carvalo Jr
Marina F Heinke
Leonardo J Caminha
Thomas Mittempergher
Miguel M Machado
Isabela R de Faria
Guilherme P Menezes
Ma. Eduarda P Claudino
Pedro H P Cardoso
Fernando P Menezes
Roberto M Cardoso Fo
Gabriela Vassal
Anita F Zirpoli
Newton R Passos
Sophia L Marcone
Henrique Lowy
Alexanre B Santos
Lucas V Zorzi

Harley Santini

Pedro S Mueller
Antonio T Paglioli
Gustavo O Campos
Felipe Montag

Sofia R de Faria
Manoela P da Cunha
Victor V Malagrine
Pedro H D Batista
Luiz F G do Amaral
Clara M Prota
Agostin Bassanetti
Lucas M dos Santos
Giovani R Troian
Amélia N Alvarez
Julia Carreirao
Konstantin Wilfing
Alessandro Alves
Juana L Poy

Douglas Said

Jean C larucheski
Alexia S Buuck

CAT
Juv/Fem

Mirim
Juv
Juv/Fem
Inf

Juv

Inf
Juv/Fem
Inf
Inf/[Fem
Juv

Inf

Juv
Inf/Fem
Juv/Fem
Inf
Juv/Fem
Inf

Inf

Inf

Inf

Juv

Inf

Inf

Juv
Inf/Fem
Juv/Fem
Juv

Inf

Inf
Juv/Fem
Juv

Inf

Juv
Inf/[Fem
Inf/[Fem
Juv

Juv
Juv/Fem
Inf

Juv

Inf/Fem

CLUBE | UF
ICRJ |RJ
VDS |RS
EVI |SP
YCSA |SP
VDS |RS
YCSA |SP
ICES |ES
IcsC |sC
IcsC |sC
VDS |RS
ICES |ES
IcscC |sc
CICP | PE
CCSP |SP
CICP | PE
ICRJ |RJ
YCA | ARG
YCSA |SP
VDS |RS
CDJ |RS
EVI  |SP
VDS |RS
VDS |RS
YCSA |sP
YCSA |sP
IcsC |sC
CcDJ |RS
YCSA |SP
VDS |RS
ICB  |DF
YCA | ARG
YCA | ARG
EVI  |SP
CDJ |RS
ICB  |DF
ICRJ |RJ
YCSA |sP
IcLI  |PR
YCA |ARG
EVI |SP
IcLI  |PR
YCSA |SP

R1
28

43
94 BFD
35
30
44
12
27
45
51
94 BFD
37
94 BFD
40
49
60
41
36
42
50
94 BFD
94 BFD
52
54
46
94 BFD
94 BFD
94 BFD
53
94 BFD
39
55
62
58
56
31
94 BFD
94 BFD
48
94 BFD
94 BFD
64

43
27

58
37
40
59
47
19
25
21
38
41
44
49
20
46
48
50
61
36
51
42
63
71
34
23
56
60
65
69
85
53
83
73
75
67
66
82
35
74
81

R3
37

39
15
22
48
34
49
46
57
45
17
60

55
43
68
62
69
61
47
42
31
82
59
63
53
66
33
71
28
84
54
81
56
70
94 DNC
41
44
76
79
40
64

Page 2 of 3

Total
108

109
114
115
115
118
120
120
121
121
132
135
138
139
141
148
149
153
153
158
172
176
176
176
180
181
183
183
184
187
192
194
196
197
199
200
202
204
206
208
208
209
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Rank | NUM

73rd
74th
75th
76th
77th
78th
79th
80th
81st
82nd
83rd
84th
85th
86th
87th
88th
89th
90th
91st
92nd
92nd

484
3887
4001
3602
4016
3701
4069
4066
3890
3624
3500
3541
3705
3751
3300
3323
3538
3362
3683
3330
4052

TIMONEIRO
Nicole L Marcone

Julio C M de Avellar
Bernardo T Paglioli
Francisco Bianchi
Giovanna R B Balbao
Laura C Santos
Amanda T J Plentz
Teresa H S Severo
Carlos E S Griebeler
Eduardo B Nunes
Erick S Lopes

Nicole Joop

Rufino L Poy
Geronimo de la Serna
Danilo Hellner
Mauricio G Mancuso
Henrique B Parente
Joana T A Gongalves
Matteo Bassanetti
Caio L Nogueira

Melissa P Paradeda

www.jangadeiros.com.br

esportiva@jangadeiros.com.br

CAT
Inf/[Fem

Inf

Inf

Inf
Inf/Fem
Ju/Fem
Juv/Fem
Juv/Fem
Juv

Juv

Inf
Juv/Fem
Inf

Juv

Juv

Juv

Juv
Inf/Fem
Juv

Juv

CLUBE | UF
YCA | ARG
CICP | PE
VDS |RS
YCA |ARG
VDS |RS
YCSA |SP
CDJ |RS
CDJ |RS
CDJ |RS
ICLI  |PR
ICRJ |RJ
YCSA |SP
YCA | ARG
YCA | ARG
YCSA |SP
ICB  |DF
ICRJ |RJ
ICRJ |RJ
YCA |ARG
ICRJ |RJ

Mirim/Fem | CDJ

RS

R1
65

94 BFD
67
94 BFD
68
59
94 BFD
94 BFD
63
94 BFD
66
47
57
61
94 BFD
94 BFD
94 BFD
94 DNC
94 DNC
94 BFD
94 DNC

R2
68

54
64
55
70
84
78
77
89
76
90
94 DNC
86
88
79
62
80
72
87
94 DNF
94 DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com

R3
77

65
83
67
78
74
50
52
72
58
73
94 DNC
94 DNC
94 DNF
75
94 DNC
80
94 DNF
94 DNC
94 DNC
94 DNC

Page 3 of 3

Total
210

213
214
216
216
217
222
223
224
228
229
235
237
243
248
250
254
260
275
282
282
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390. Campeonato Sul Brasileiro Optimist
- VETERANOS

Overall

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 93, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | NUM TIMONEIRO CAT CLUBE | UF R1 | Total
1st 3675 | Tadeu F de Rioja Juv YCA ARG |1 1
2nd | 4015 | Germano B Santos Juv VDS RS |2 2
3rd | 3738 |MarinaRV AdaFonte |Juv/Fem |CICP |PE |3 3
4th | 4074 | Lorenzo Balestrin Juv CcbJ RS |4 4
5th | 4048 | Vinicius C Koeche Juv CbhJ RS |5 5
6th | 3589 | Ricardo Coutinho Juv YCB BA |6 6
7th | 4058 | Luiza Moré Juv/Fem |CDJ RS |7 7
8th | 3639 | Bernardo Martins Juv CNC RJ |8 8
9th | 4110 | Pedro K Amine Juv VDS RS |9 9
10th | 3523 | Leonardo A Didier Inf YCSA |SP |10 10
11th | 3329 | Gabriel G Rimoli Juv VDS RS |11 11
12th | 4029 | Miguel M Machado Inf ICES |ES |12 12
13th | 4013 | Gustavo A Glimm Inf VDS RS |13 13
14th | 4011 | Erick M de Mattos Inf VDS RS |14 14
15th | 3334 | Alvaro N Alvarez Juv ICB DF |15 15
16th | 3958 | Pedro H P Garcez Juv EVI SP |16 16
17th | 4006 | Guilherme B de Araujo | Juv VDS RS |17 17
18th | 4051 | Jodo H Almeida Juv CcbJ RS |18 18
19th | 4030 | Jodo P M Cardoso Inf ICI PE |19 19
20th | 4018 | Martin D Ibanez Juv VDS RS |20 20
21st | 3581 | Charata Mackinnon Juv/Fem |CVLM |ARG |21 21
22nd | 3788 | Antonio RV A da Fonte | Inf CICP |PE |22 22
23rd | 4070 | Pedro F Breternitz Juv CcbhJ RS |23 23
24th | 4037 | Phillipp S Hoffmeister | Juv YCSA |SP |24 24
25th | 737 | Theo G Chao Juv YCSA |SP |25 25
26th | 2828 | Isabela R de Faria Juv/Fem |ICSC |SC |26 26
27th | 3743 | Julia N Cantarino Juv/Fem |ICRJ RJ |27 27
28th | 3883 | Julia C Ollivier Juv/Fem |CICP |PE |28 28
20th | 4012 | Leonardo J Caminha Inf VDS RS |29 29
30th | 3895 | Julia Carreirdo Inf/[Fem ICRJ RJ |30 30
31st | 3615 | Nina B Pessoa Juv/Fem |CNC RJ |31 31

16/11/2017
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Rank | NUM TIMONEIRO CAT CLUBE | UF R1 | Total
32nd | 4041 | Mathias Reimer Juv YCSA |SP |32 32
33rd | 3568 | Clara M C Mateus Inf/[Fem ICSC |SC |33 33
34th | 3447 | Marina F Heinke Juv/Fem |YCSA |SP |34 34
35th | 4118 | Henrique Lowy Inf YCSA |SP |35 35
36th | 568 |Fernando P Menezes Inf ICSC |SC |36 36
37th | 4068 | Pedro H G da Silva Juv CDhJ RS |37 37
38th | 403 | Clara M Prota Juv/Fem | YCA ARG | 38 38
39th | 4076 | Gabriela Vassal Inf/Fem CCSP |SP |39 39
40th | 404 | Sophia L Marcone Juv/Fem |YCA ARG | 40 40
41st | 4004 | Alexanre B Santos Inf VDS RS |41 41
42nd | 4014 | Antonio P Claudino Mirim VDS RS |42 42
43rd | 3635 | Thomas Mittempergher |Juv YCSA |SP |43 43
44th | 3293 | Guilherme P Menezes | Inf ICSC |SC |44 44
45th | 3564 | Felipe Montag Juv YCSA |SP |45 45
46th | 3754 | Juana L Poy Juv/Fem |YCA ARG | 46 46
47th | 3891 | Anita F Zirpoli Juv/Fem |CICP |PE |47 47
48th | 4061 |Lucas V Zorzi Inf CDJ RS |48 48
49th | 4017 | Ma. Eduarda P Claudino | Inf/[Fem VDS RS |49 49
50th | 4010 | Antonio T Paglioli Inf VDS RS |50 50
51st | 4106 | Pedro H D Batista Inf VDS RS |51 51
52nd | 4026 | Gustavo O Campos Inf YCSA |SP |52 52
53rd | 3759 | Agostin Bassanetti Juv YCA ARG |53 53
54th | 3477 | Amélia N Alvarez Inf/[Fem ICB DF |54 54
55th | 3705 | Rufino L Poy Inf YCA ARG | 55 55
56th | 4053 | Giovani R Troian Juv CcbhJ RS |56 56
57th | 3701 | Laura C Santos Ju/Fem YCSA |SP |57 57
58th | 3751 | Geronimo de la Serna | Juv YCA ARG | 58 58
59th | 4090 | Lucas M dos Santos Inf EVI SP |59 59
60th | 3890 | Carlos E S Griebeler Juv CDJ RS |60 60
61st | 3529 | Alexia S Buuck Inf/Fem YCSA |SP |61 61
62nd | 484 | Nicole L Marcone Inf/[Fem YCA ARG | 62 62
63rd | 3500 | Erick S Lopes Inf ICRJ RJ |63 63
64th | 4001 | Bernardo T Paglioli Inf VDS RS |64 64
65th | 4016 | Giovanna R B Balbao Inf/[Fem VDS RS |65 65
66th | 3884 | Pedro H P Cardoso Juv ICES |ES |94BFD 94
66th | 3602 | Francisco Bianchi Inf YCA ARG |94 BFD | 94
66th | 3624 | Eduardo B Nunes Juv ICLI PR |94 BFD | 94
66th | 3490 | Alessandro Alves Juv ICLI PR |94 BFD | 94
66th | 3538 | Henrique B Parente Juv ICRJ RJ |94 BFD | 94
66th | 3621 | Jean C larucheski Juv ICLI PR |94 BFD |94
66th | 3887 | Julio C M de Avellar Inf CICP |PE |94BFD 94
66th | 3561 | Konstantin Wiilfing Juv YCSA |SP |94BFD |94
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Rank | NUM TIMONEIRO CAT CLUBE | UF R1 | Total
66th | 3683 | Matteo Bassanetti Juv YCA ARG | 94 DNC | 94
66th | 4007 | Pedro S Mueller Juv VDS RS |94 BFD |94
66th | 4038 | Luiz F G do Amaral Inf ICB DF |94 BFD |94
66th | 3323 | Mauricio G Mancuso Juv ICB DF |94 BFD |94
66th | 3362 | Joana T A Gongalves Inf/Fem ICRJ RJ |94 DNC |94
66th | 3508 | Marcelo G B de Souza | Juv CICP |PE |94DNC |94
66th | 3330 | Caio L Nogueira Juv ICRJ RJ |94 BFD |94
66th | 4055 | Manoela P da Cunha Juv/Fem |CDJ RS |94 BFD | 94
66th | 3300 | Danilo Hellner Juv YCSA |SP |94 BFD |94
66th | 4094 | Douglas Said Inf EVI SP |94 BFD |94
66th | 3869 | Harley Santini Inf EVI SP |94 BFD |94
66th | 4092 | Mario O Carvalo Jr Juv EVI SP |94 BFD |94
66th | 3686 | Sofia R de Faria Inf/Fem ICSC |SC |94BFD 9%
66th | 3640 | Newton R Passos Inf ICRJ RJ |94 DNC |94
66th | 4040 | Victor V Malagrine Juv YCSA |SP |94 BFD |94
66th | 1541 | Nicole Joop Juv/Fem |YCSA |SP |94 DNC |94
66th | 4052 | Melissa P Paradeda Mirim/Fem | CDJ RS |94 DNC |94
66th | 4066 | Teresa H S Severo Juv/Fem |CDJ RS |94 BFD |94
66th | 4069 | Amanda T J Plentz Juv/Fem |CDJ RS |94 BFD |94
66th | 3885 | Roberto M Cardoso Fo | Juv CICP |PE |94BFD |94

www.jangadeiros.com.br

esportiva@jangadeiros.com.br

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com
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Clube Jangadeiros

RS:X CLASSE

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 2, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank | CLASSE INUM| CLUBE TIMONEIRO R1 | R2 R3 R4 | Total | Nett
1st RS:X 3634 | CDJ Guilherme Plentz |1 |1 |(3UFD)|1 |6 3
2nd | RS:X 774 | TeaM Brazil | Larissa Schenker | (2) |2 |1 2 |7 5

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.jangadeiros.com.br www.sailwave.com
esportiva@jangadeiros.com.br
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Confederacho Brasteia deVida I N TE RC LU B ES DA /
JUVENTUDE DE VELA Campeonato Brasileiro
2017 INTERCLUBES

CBL | ot Clubedes fangadeires
Clube Jangadeiros

Resultados Provisorios

RS:X CLASSE

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 2, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank | CLASSE INUM| CLUBE TIMONEIRO R1 |R2 | Total | Nett
1st  |RS:X 3634 | CDJ Guilherme Plentz |1 |1 |2 2
2nd |RS:X 774 |TeaM Brazil | Larissa Schenker |2 |2 |4 4

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8

www.jangadeiros.com.br www.sailwave.com

esportiva@jangadeiros.com.br
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Clube Jangadeiros
Resultados Provisorios

29er CLASSE

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank CLASSE | NUM | CLUBE TIMONEIRO PROEIRO R1|R2 | R3 | Total
1st | 29er 1541 | CDJ Breno Kneipp lan Paim 1 (1 {1 |3
2nd | 29er s/in | CIC Tiago Monteiro Vinicius Pereira|2 |2 |2 |6
3rd | 29er 1545 | CDJ Giocanne Pistorello | Gabriel Simdes |3 |3 |3 |9

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.jangadeiros.com.br www.sailwave.com
esportiva@jangadeiros.com.br
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Clube Jangadeiros
Resultados Provisorios

29er CLASSE

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank | CLASSE |[NUM | CLUBE TIMONEIRO PROEIRO R1 |/ R2| R3 R4 Total
1st | 29er 1541 |CDJ Breno Kneipp lan Paim 1T /1 1 11 |4
2nd | 29er s/in |CIC Tiago Monteiro Vinicius Pereira |2 |2 |2 |3 |9
3rd | 29er 1545 | CDJ Giovanne Pistorello | Gabriel Simdes (3 |3 |3 |2 |11

420 CLASSE

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | CLASSE | NUM | CLUBE TIMONEIRO PROEIRO R1| R2 |R3|R4|Total
1st | 420 55678 | VDS Gabriel Lopes Jodo Antonio 1 |1 1 11 |4
2nd | 420 54840 | VDS Leticia S da Silva Joana V B Ribas 3 |2 2 |2 |9

3rd | 420 52015 |ICSC | José | S da Silva Samer F Kayali 2 |5UFD |4 |3 |14
4th | 420 55677 | VDS Manuella de Oliveira | Camila V de Oliveira|4 |3 3 |4 14

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.jangadeiros.com.br www.Sailwave.com
esportiva@jangadeiros.com.br

15/11/2017



Page 1 of 1

2 CAMPEONATO
CBVela BRASILEIRO o
criicsiaiiadi INTERCLUBES DA 7 {/
JUVENTUDE DE VELA  opeonstosrasiie
201 7 :E‘B.I-{ERELFBES Clubedes jJangadeiros

FUNOS00 8T MLy

Clube Jangadeiros
Resultados Provisorios

29er CLASSE

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | CLASSE | NUM | CLUBE TIMONEIRO PROEIRO R1|/R2 |R3 R4 R5 Total | Nett
1st | 29er 1541 |CDJ Breno Kneipp lan Paim M1 (1 11 |1 5 4
2nd | 29er s/in |CIC Tiago Monteiro Vinicius Pereira |2 |2 |2 |(3)|2 11 8

3rd | 29er 1545 | CDJ Giovanne Pistorello | Gabriel Simbées |3 |3 |3 |2 | (4 DNC)|15 11

420 CLASSE

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | CLASSE | NUM |CLUBE| TIMONEIRO PROEIRO R1| R2 |R3|R4| R5 |Total Nett
1st 420 55678 | VDS Gabriel Lopes Jodo Antonio (11 1 11 1 5 4
2nd | 420 54840 | VDS Leticia S da Silva | Joana V B Ribas |(3) |2 2 |12 |3 12 9
3rd | 420 52015 |ICSC | José | S da Silva | Samer F Kayali |2 |(5 4 |3 |2 16 11
UFD)
4th | 420 55677 | VDS Manuella de Camila V de 4 |3 3 |4 |(5 19 14
Oliveira Oliveira DNC)

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.jangadeiros.com.br www.Sailwave.com
esportiva@jangadeiros.com.br
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Clube Jangadeiros
Resultados Provisorios

420 CLASSE

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | CLASSE | NUM | CLUBE TIMONEIRO PROEIRO R1| R2 R3 | Total
1st 420 55678 | VDS Gabriel Lopes Jodo Antonio 1 |1 1 3
2nd |420 54840 | VDS Leticia S da Silva Joana V B Ribas 3 |2 2 7

3rd | 420 55677 | VDS Manuella de Oliveira | Camila V de Oliveira |4 |3 3 10
4th | 420 52015 |ICSC | José | S da Silva Samer F Kayali 2 |5UFD|5UFD |12

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.jangadeiros.com.br www.sailwave.com
esportiva@jangadeiros.com.br
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Clube Jangadeiros
Resultados Provisérios

420 CLASSE

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | CLASSE | NUM | CLUBE TIMONEIRO PROEIRO R1| R2 |R3 Total
1st | 420 55678 | VDS Gabriel Lopes Jodo Antonio 1 11 1 |3
2nd | 420 54840 | VDS Leticia S da Silva Joana V B Ribas 3 |2 2 |7

3rd |420 55677 | VDS Manuella de Oliveira | Camila V de Oliveira |4 |3 3 |10
4th | 420 52015 |ICSC |José | S da Silva Samer F Kayali 2 |5UFD|4 |11

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.jangadeiros.com.br www.sailwave.com
esportiva@jangadeiros.com.br

14/11/2017
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Clube Jangadeiros

Laser CLASSE

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank | CLASSE| NUM |CLUBE| TIMONEIRO R1 R2 | R3 R4 R5 R6 |Total | Nett
1st | Laser 209248 | VDS Tiago Quevedo | 1.0 1.0 |(5.0) |2.0 3.0 1.0 13.0 /8.0

2nd | Laser 204592 | CDJ Jodo E (14.0 (2.0 |3.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 25.0 |11.0
Vasconcellos DNC)

3rd | Laser 209246 | VDS Nicolas Mueller |3.0 3.0 (4.0 (5.0) |20 2.0 19.0 | 14.0
4th | Laser 212056 | YCSA | Nicolas Y Bernal | 6.0 (8.0)|1.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 26.0 |18.0
5th | Laser 204582 | VDS Guilherme Perez | 2.0 40 |20 10.0 (140 |50 37.0 |23.0

DSQ)
6th Laser 170105 | CDJ Ameérico Costa (14.0 7.0 /6.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 42.0 |28.0
DNC)
7th Laser 174388 | YCSA | Felipe Fonseca |4.0 6.0 [(9.0) 6.0 6.3 6.3 37.6 | 28.6
RDG RDG
8th Laser 207772 | YCB Bernardo 7.0 (9.0)|7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 43.0 |34.0
Peixoto
9th Laser 209247 | VDS Francisco 5.0 50 /8.0 7.0 (14.0 14.0 53.0 |1 39.0
Vecchieti DNC) |DNC
10th |Laser 195332 | ICSC Guilherme R 9.0 10.0 | (12.0) | 12.0 7.0 8.0 58.0 | 46.0
Berenhauser
11th |Laser 207782 | YCB Fernanda 11.0 13.0 /110.0 |9.0 (14.0 9.0 66.0 |52.0
Peixoto DNF)
12th |Laser 159518 | YCB Ana R Dias 10.0 12.0 /113.0 |11.0 8.0 (14.0 68.0 |54.0

DNC)

13th |Laser 209245 | VDS Jodo O Chaves |8.0 11.0(11.0 | (140 |14.0 14.0 72.0 |58.0
DNF) |DNF DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.jangadeiros.com.br www.Sailwave.com
esportiva@jangadeiros.com.br
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Clube Jangadeiros

RS:X CLASSE

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 2, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank | CLASSE INUM| CLUBE TIMONEIRO R1 | R2 R3 R4 | Total | Nett
1st RS:X 3634 | CDJ Guilherme Plentz |1 |1 |(3UFD)|1 |6 3
2nd | RS:X 774 | TeaM Brazil | Larissa Schenker | (2) |2 |1 2 |7 5

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.jangadeiros.com.br www.sailwave.com
esportiva@jangadeiros.com.br

16/11/2017
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Clube Jangadeiros
Resultados Provisorios

29er CLASSE

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | CLASSE | NUM | CLUBE TIMONEIRO PROEIRO R1|/R2 |R3 R4 R5 Total | Nett
1st | 29er 1541 |CDJ Breno Kneipp lan Paim M1 (1 11 |1 5 4
2nd | 29er s/in |CIC Tiago Monteiro Vinicius Pereira |2 |2 |2 |(3)|2 11 8

3rd | 29er 1545 | CDJ Giovanne Pistorello | Gabriel Simbées |3 |3 |3 |2 | (4 DNC)|15 11

420 CLASSE

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | CLASSE | NUM |CLUBE| TIMONEIRO PROEIRO R1| R2 |R3|R4| R5 |Total Nett
1st 420 55678 | VDS Gabriel Lopes Jodo Antonio (11 1 11 1 5 4
2nd | 420 54840 | VDS Leticia S da Silva | Joana V B Ribas |(3) |2 2 |12 |3 12 9
3rd | 420 52015 |ICSC | José | S da Silva | Samer F Kayali |2 |(5 4 |3 |2 16 11
UFD)
4th | 420 55677 | VDS Manuella de Camila V de 4 |3 3 |4 |(5 19 14
Oliveira Oliveira DNC)

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.jangadeiros.com.br www.Sailwave.com
esportiva@jangadeiros.com.br
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390. Campeonato Sul Brasileiro
Optimist - ESTREANTES

Overall

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 20, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank  NUM TIMONEIRO CAT CLUBE | UF R1 |Total
1st | 4186 | Milena S G Holler Inf/[Fem VDS RS |1 1
2nd | 3328 | Felipe M Fraquelli Inf VDS RS |2 2
3rd | 3627 | Anderson M Severo | Juv ICLI PR |3 3
4th | 3625 | Jodo F Santos Inf ICLI PR |4 4
5th | 3511 | Thais G N Freires Inf/[Fem CiC CIC |5 5
6th | 1794 | Eloi J Schaffer Inf ICLI PR |6 6
7th | 4180 | Alexandre P Zeve Inf VDS RS |7 7
8th | 3349 | Gabriel S Vantajo Inf ICSC |SC |8 8
9th | 3503 | Gustavo V Malagrine | Juv YCSA |SP |9 9
10th | 4006 | Lucas R Flores Inf VDS RS |10 10
11th | 4187 | Sofia K Amine Mirim/Fem | VDS RS |21 DNC | 21
11th | 3293 | Maria Rita Sambatti | Inf/[Fem ICSC |SC |21 DNC |21
11th | 3757 |Luana B D da Silva | Mirim/Fem |ICSC | SC |21 DNC | 21
11th | 4089 | Alex D F Kuhl Inf EVI SP |21 DNC | 21
11th | 3854 | Gabriel B Ignacio Juv ICSC |SC |21 DNC |21
11th | 3486 | Henrique B de Araujo | Mirim VDS RS |21 DNC | 21
11th | 3631 | Lucas C K de Freitas | Mirim ICRJ RJ |21 DNC |21
11th | 3591 | Lucas Geyer Inf CDJ RS |21 DNC | 21
11th | 3870 | Brenda Furlin Mirim/Fem |ICSC |SC |21 DNC |21
11th | 4183 | Davi Moreira Mirim VDS RS |21 DNC | 21

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.jangadeiros.com.br www.Ssailwave.com
esportiva@jangadeiros.com.br
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390. Campeonato Sul Brasileiro
Optimist - VETERANOS

Resultados apos protesto

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 93, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank  NUM TIMONEIRO CAT CLUBE | UF R1 R2 R3 |Total
1st | 3675 | Tadeu F de Rioja Juv YCA ARG |1 2 4 7
2nd |4074 | Lorenzo Balestrin Juv CcbJ RS |4 4 7 15
3rd | 3738 |MarinaRV AdaFonte |Juv/Fem |CICP |PE |3 1 12 16
4th | 4015 | Germano B Santos Juv VDS RS |2 17 2 21
5th | 4048 | Vinicius C Koeche Juv CcbJ RS |5 9 8 22
6th | 3857 | Marcelo G B de Souza | Juv CICP |PE |15 7 1 23
7th | 3329 | Gabriel G Rimoli Juv VDS RS |11 6 6 23
8th | 3589 | Ricardo Coutinho Juv YCB BA |6 15 5 26
9th | 4058 | Luiza Moré Juv/Fem |CDJ RS |7 12 13 32
10th | 3639 | Bernardo Martins Juv CNC RJ |8 3 25 36
11th | 4011 | Erick M de Mattos Inf VDS RS |14 8 14 36
12th | 4006 | Guilherme B de Araujo | Juv VDS RS |18 10 21 49
13th | 4070 | Pedro F Breternitz Juv CDJ RS |24 14 16 54
14th | 3525 | Leonardo A Didier Inf YCSA |SP |10 38 10 58
15th | 4013 | Gustavo A Glimm Inf VDS RS |13 11 35 59
16th | 737 | Theo G Chao Juv YCSA |SP |26 16 24 66
17th | 4041 | Mathias Reimer Juv YCSA |SP |33 25 9 67
18th | 4037 | Phillipp S Hoffmeister Juv YCSA |SP |25 23 19 67
19th | 4110 | Pedro K Amine Juv VDS RS |9 32 32 73
20th | 4068 | Pedro H G da Silva Juv CDJ RS |38 13 23 74
21st | 3883 | Julia C Ollivier Juv/Fem |CICP |PE |29 27 18 74
22nd | 3958 | Pedro H P Garcez Juv EVI SP |17 28 36 81
23rd | 3581 | Charata Mackinnon Juv/Fem |CVLM |ARG 22 31 29 82
24th | 4030 | Jodo P M Cardoso Inf ICI PE |20 30 38 88
25th | 3568 | Clara M C Mateus Inf/Fem ICSC |SC 34 29 27 90
26th | 4051 | Jodo H Almeida Juv CDJ RS |19 21 51 91
27th | 3788 | Antonio RV A da Fonte | Inf CICP |PE |23 44 30 97
28th | 3615 | Nina B Pessoa Juv/Fem |CNC RJ |32 51 20 103
29th |4018 | Martin D Ibanez Juv VDS RS |21 56 26 103
30th | 3743 | Julia N Cantarino Juv/Fem |ICRJ RJ |28 42 37 107
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Rank | NUM

31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th
51st
52nd
53rd
54th
55th
56th
57th
58th
59th
60th
61st
62nd
63rd
64th
65th
66th
67th
68th
69th
70th
71st
72nd

4014
4092
3447
4012
3635
4029
2828
3293
4017
3334
3884
568

3885
4076
3891
3613
404

4118
4004
4061
3869
4007
4010
4026
3564
3686
4055
4040
4106
4038
403

3759
3624
4090
4053
3477
3895
3561
3490
3754
4094
3621

TIMONEIRO
Antonio P Claudino

Mario O Carvalo Jr
Marina F Heinke

Leonardo J Caminha

Thomas Mittempergher

Miguel M Machado
Isabela R de Faria

Guilherme P Menezes

Ma. Eduarda P Claudino

Alvaro N Alvarez
Pedro H P Cardoso

Fernando P Menezes

Roberto M Cardoso Fo

Gabriela Vassal
Anita F Zirpoli
Newton R Passos
Sophia L Marcone
Henrique Lowy
Alexanre B Santos
Lucas V Zorzi
Harley Santini
Pedro S Mueller
Antonio T Paglioli
Gustavo O Campos
Felipe Montag
Sofia R de Faria
Manoela P da Cunha
Victor V Malagrine
Pedro H D Batista
Luiz F G do Amaral
Clara M Prota
Agostin Bassanetti
Eduardo B Nunes
Lucas M dos Santos
Giovani R Troian
Amélia N Alvarez
Julia Carreirao
Konstantin Wiilfing
Alessandro Alves
Juana L Poy
Douglas Said

Jean C larucheski

CAT
Mirim
Juv
Juv/Fem
Inf
Juv
Inf
Juv/Fem
Inf
Inf/[Fem
Juv
Juv
Inf
Juv
Inf/[Fem
Juv/Fem
Inf
Juv/Fem
Inf
Inf
Inf
Inf
Juv
Inf
Inf
Juv
Inf/Fem
Juv/Fem
Juv
Inf
Inf
Juv/Fem
Juv
Juv
Inf
Juv
Inf/[Fem
Inf/[Fem
Juv
Juv
Juv/Fem
Inf

Juv

CLUBE | UF
VDS |RS
EVI |SP
YCSA |SP
VDS |RS
YCSA |sP
ICES |ES
IcsC |sc
IcsC |sC
VDS |RS
ICB  |DF
ICES |ES
IcscC |sc
CICP |PE
CCSP |SP
CICP |PE
ICRJ |RJ
YCA | ARG
YCSA |SP
VDS |RS
CDJ |RS
EVI |SP
VDS |RS
VDS |RS
YCSA |sP
YCSA |sP
IcsC |sC
CDJ |RS
YCSA |SP
VDS |RS
ICB  |DF
YCA | ARG
YCA | ARG
IcLI  |PR
EVI  |SP
CDJ |RS
ICB  |DF
ICRJ |RJ
YCSA |sP
ICLI  |PR
YCA |ARG
EVI |SP
IcLI  |PR

R1
43

94 BFD
35
30
44
12
27
45
51
16
94 BFD
37
94 BFD
40
49
60
41
36
42
50
94 BFD
94 BFD
52
54
46
94 BFD
94 BFD
94 BFD
53
94 BFD
39
55
61
63
58
56
31
94 BFD
94 BFD
48
94 BFD
94 BFD

R2
26

57
36
39
58
46
18
24
94 DSQ
20
37
40
43
48
19
45
47
49
60
35
50
41
62
70
33
22
55
59
64
68
84
75
52
82
72
74
66
65
81
34
73

39
15
22
48
34
49
46
57
45

17
60

55
43
68
62
69
61
47
42
31
82
59
63
53
66
33
71
28
84
54
58
81
56
70
94
41
44
76
79
40

R3

DNC

Page 2 of 3

Total
108

114
114
114
117
119
119
120
120
121
131
134
137
138
140
147
148
152
152
157
171
175
175
175
179
180
182
182
183
186
191
193
194
196
196
198
199
201
203
205
207
207
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Rank | NUM

73rd
74th
75th
76th
77th
78th
79th
80th
81st
82nd
83rd
84th
85th
86th
87th
88th
89th
90th
91st
92nd
92nd

3529
484

3887
4001
3602
3701
4016
4069
4066
3890
3500
3541
3705
3751
3300
3323
3538
3362
3683
3330
4052

TIMONEIRO
Alexia S Buuck

Nicole L Marcone
Julio C M de Avellar
Bernardo T Paglioli
Francisco Bianchi
Laura C Santos
Giovanna R B Balbao
Amanda T J Plentz
Teresa H S Severo
Carlos E S Griebeler
Erick S Lopes

Nicole Joop

Rufino L Poy
Geronimo de la Serna
Danilo Hellner
Mauricio G Mancuso
Henrique B Parente
Joana T A Gongalves
Matteo Bassanetti
Caio L Nogueira

Melissa P Paradeda

www.jangadeiros.com.br

esportiva@jangadeiros.com.br

CAT
Inf/[Fem

Inf/Fem
Inf

Inf

Inf
Ju/Fem
Inf/[Fem
Juv/Fem
Juv/Fem
Juv

Inf
Juv/Fem
Inf

Juv

Juv

Juv

Juv
Inf/[Fem
Juv

Juv

CLUBE | UF
YCSA |sP
YCA | ARG
CICP |PE
VDS |RS
YCA |ARG
YCSA |SP
VDS |RS
CDJ |RS
CDJ |RS
CDJ |RS
ICRJ |RJ
YCSA |SP
YCA | ARG
YCA | ARG
YCSA |SP
ICB  |DF
ICRJ |RJ
ICRJ |RJ
YCA |ARG
ICRJ |RJ

Mirim/Fem | CDJ

RS

R1
65

66
94 BFD
68
94 BFD
59
69
94 BFD
94 BFD
64
67
47
57
62
94 BFD
94 BFD
94 BFD
94 DNC
94 DNC
94 BFD
94 DNC

R2
80

67
53
63
54
83
69
77
76
88
89
94 DNC
85
87
78
61
79
71
86
94 DNF
94 DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com

R3
64

77
65
83
67
74
78
50
52
72
73
94 DNC
94 DNC
94 DNF
75
94 DNC
80
94 DNF
94 DNC
94 DNC
94 DNC
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Total
209

210
212
214
215
216
216
221
222
224
229
235
236
243
247
249
253
259
274
282
282
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